
Epee Foil

Y8 Girls 1	 Jung, Irene

2	 Du, Chelsea

3T	 Liu, Emma Shen

3T	 Ren, Harper

5	 Liu, Flora

6	 Zhang, Cindy Lexin

7	 Yang, Arianna Augustine

8	 Jiang, Ziqi

9	 Dai, Daisy

10	 Wanyan, Alisa

11	 Rieger Liu, Moon

12	 Chu, Grace

13T	 Zhao, Abby

13T	 Yu, Zhuoran (angela)

15	 Sun, Daisy


1	 Liu, Doris Zihan Zhou

2	 Ai, Mirabelle

3T	 Zhuang, Katherine

3T	 Qin, Valentina

5	 Zhang, Selene

6	 Wu, Gloria

7	 Guo, Cathy

8	 Chen, Michelle

9	 Zhang, Cassie

Y8 Boys 1	 Wang, Mason

2	 Niu, Alexrandre

3T	 Chen, Dante

3T	 Hu, Charles

5	 Zhang, William

6	 Wan, Quinton

7	 Zhang, Jaycob

8	 Bhagirath, Kabir

9	 Mou, Jacob

10	 Wu, Jason

11	 Luo, Ray

12	 Yuan, Colin

DNF	 Tadzhyiev, Nikita

1	 Lo, Enzo

2	 Zhang, Aiden

3T	 Xiao, Nianzu (jasper)

3T	 Tao, Jiemi

5	 Jiang, Justin Hugo

6	 Chen, Dante

7	 Xiang, Ethan

8	 Li, Jayden

9	 Chan, Jameson

10	 Wu, Jason

11	 Zhu, Edward

12T	 Chen, Mason

12T	 Wan, Quinton

14	 Yu, Ethan

15	 Huang, Aaron Jingyuan

16	 Yin, Joseph

17	 Peng, Ryan

18	 Bao, Lukas

19	 Wang, Bruce

20	 Huang, Jeremy Jingcai




Y10 Girls 1	 Nguyen, Renee

2	 Sun, Milly

3T	 Du, Chloe

3T	 Du, Chelsea

5	 Young, Meredith

6	 Chen, Stephanie Queena

7	 Shi, Pamela

8	 Yang, Arianna Augustine

9	 Jung, Irene

10	 Xu, Aasta

11	 Mai, Blair

12	 Li, Ariel

13	 Guo, Elena

14	 Liu, Emma Shen

15	 Zhang, Cindy Lexin

16	 Aguirre, Gabrielle Martina

1	 Lu, Keeva

2	 Jiang, Ziqing

3T	 Shen, Jayla

3T	 Qin, Adriana

5	 Linden, Nina Nackiewicz

6	 Chan, Samantha Jadie

7	 Liu, Doris Zihan Zhou

8	 Sun, Sylvia Yuqi

9	 Zhang, Lucy Zhilan

10	 Ai, Mirabelle

Y10 Boys 1	 Shi, Warren

2	 Wu, Mier

3T	 Zhang, Chaoyi (joey)

3T	 Fang, Sero Xijie

5	 Ma, Nolan

6	 Liu, Christopher

7	 Li, Bryan

8	 Zhao, Kyle Zekai

9	 Park, Lewis

10	 Rubin, Nathan

11	 Wang, Suian

12	 Wang, Mason

13	 Chen, Anderson

14	 Liu, Alrik

15	 Zoleta-Smith, Zarek

16	 Song, Eric

17	 Tadzhyiev, Nikita

18	 Hu, Charles

19	 Niu, Alexrandre

20	 Liu, Enrique

21	 Zhao, Magnus

22	 Zhang, William

23	 Yan, Ziyue (leo)

24	 Han, Theodore

25	 Lee, Matthew Jacob

26	 Wu, Oliver Isaac

27	 Xiao, Gavin

28	 Hui, Xavier

1	 Qu, Zhida(richard)

2	 Chen, Steven

3T	 Lo, Enzo

3T	 Chak, Sheung Chi Shayden

5	 Budovsky, Denis

6	 Fung, Jace Yik Hang

7	 Tao, Jayden

8	 Yam, Jayden

9	 Zhang, Aiden

10	 Xiao, Jasper

11	 Huang, Aaron Jingyuan

12	 Buzgar, Dominic


Epee Foil



Y12 Girls 1	 Hlynka, Marta

2	 Fung, Karina

3T	 Du, Chloe

3T	 Zhang, Stephanie

5	 Song, Sunny

6	 Sun, Milly

7	 Du, Chelsea

8	 Nguyen, Renee

9	 Young, Meredith

10	 Tong, Vanessa

11T	 Chu, Chloe

11T	 Chen, Stephanie Queena

11T	 Mai, Blair

14	 Li, Nini

15	 Guo, Elena

16	 Xu, Aasta

17	 Gai, Jiayi

18	 Xu, Kitty

1	 Zhang, Soleil

2	 Hu, Jenna

3T	 Zhou, Chenchu

3T	 Bu, Jiayi

5	 Zhang, Lian

6	 Lu, Keeva

7	 Zhang, Lucy Zhilan

8	 Qin, Adriana

9	 Wang, Yi Wen (zoe)

10	 Chen, Ashley

11	 Jiang, Ziqing

12	 Liu, Doris

13	 Shen, Jayla

Y12 Boys 1	 Shan, Simon

2	 Naemi, Barsam

3T	 Zhao, Michael

3T	 Dong, Leo Hai Yi

5	 Shi, Warren

6	 Zhang, Albert Kwan Fei

7	 Liu, Zicheng

8	 Van Jaarsveld, Leo R. N.

9	 Shi, William

10	 Zheng, Tang (Timmy)

11	 Wu, Mier

12	 Ma, Nolan

13	 Fang, Sero Xijie

14	 Chan, Tobias

15	 Wang, Aaron

16	 Sun, Langchen

17	 Mou, Jaydon

18	 Dietz, Adam

19	 Rubin, Nathan

20	 Jiang, Aaron

21	 Yakovyshenko, Michael Alec

22	 Townsend, Miles

23	 Zhang, Chaoyi (joey)

24	 Lo, Wesley

25	 Dai, Jayden

26T	 Yu, Ruijia

26T	 Suresh Gupta, Samrudh

28	 Park, Lewis

29	 Liu, Christopher

30	 Costantini Dang, Antony

31	 Qiu, William Yu Bo

32	 Wang, Suian

33	 Liu, Alrik

34	 Jiang, Aron

35	 Li, Bryan

36	 Xiao, Gavin

1	 Zhou, Chenqiao

2	 Hayes, Stewart

3T	 Lu, Kevin

3T	 Li, Edison Minglun

5	 Budovsky, Denis

6	 Qu, Zhida(richard)

7	 Wang, Kinston Jin Qiang

8	 Chen, Steven

9	 Sun, Langchen

10	 Chak, Sheung Chi Shayden

11	 Zhang, Jay

12	 Yam, Jayden

13	 Fung, Jace Yik Hang

Epee Foil



Y14 Girls 1	 Jiang, Kelly

2	 Sobus, Yanka

3T	 Mcclure, Samar

3T	 Bilous-Gridzhak, Valeriia

5	 Poon, Kaydence

6	 Zhang, Mingmeng (vera)

7	 Aleksandrova, Kristin

8	 Hlynka, Marta

9	 Elghazouly, Lamar Tamer Adel

10	 Pang, Ashley

11	 Zhang, Stephanie

12	 Ren, Queena

13	 Fung, Karina

14	 Hernandez, Isabel

15	 Liu, Annika

16	 Lang, Vicki

17	 Li, Claire

18	 Fan, Jiayu (joanna)

19	 Ying, Erica

20	 Chu, Chloe

21	 Yan, Doris

22	 Maseka, Kseniia

23	 Chim, Hannah

1	 Leung, Mei Hang (Denise)

2	 Zhang, Soleil

3T	 Bu, Jiayi

3T	 Hu, Jenna

5	 Zhou, Chenchu

6	 Fetecau, Ilinca

7	 Zhang, Lian

8	 Pu, Claire

Y14 Boys 1	 Yue, Hongrui (henry)

2	 Rubin, Daniel

3T	 Shan, Simon

3T	 Chung, Ethan

5	 Shang, Ziqin

6	 Grant, Henry

7	 Kim, Minjae Haris

8	 Tishko, Ilya

9	 Lippman, Jake

10	 Naemi, Barsam

11	 Dong, Leo Hai Yi

12	 Zhao, Michael

13	 He, Harry Yuxiang

14	 Jiang, Aron

15	 Shi, William

16	 Bold, Garid

17	 Tamari, Arel

18	 Tourvieille, Thomas

19	 Chen, Lucas Yi Hong

20	 Su, Andy

21	 Zhang, Albert Kwan Fei

22	 Wang, Aaron

23	 Chen, Aaron

24	 Yu, Ruijia

25	 Zheng, Tang (Timmy)

26	 Liu, Zicheng

27	 Qiu, William Yu Bo

28	 Wong, Antony

29	 Van Jaarsveld, Leo R. N.

1	 Budovsky, Boris

2	 Zhou, Chenqiao

3T	 Zhang, Matthew

3T	 Dong, Quintin

5	 Lu, Kevin

6	 Li, Edison Minglun

7	 Hayes, Stewart

8	 Chen, James

Epee Foil


